05/09/2007 09:09 PM

Cherry Log Christian Church(Disciples of Christ)
Selected Names, Addresses and Phones

Page: 1

TRIPP, Janet
TRIPP, Ross
EDWARDS, Peggy
JENKINS, Kay
MITCHELL, Jan
MITCHELL, Tom
BEAN, Cynthia
AMOSS, Dan
AMOSS, Deryl
BEAN, B.T.
DICKINSON, Joan
DICKINSON, John
HELLER, Marge
HELLER, Ralph
DAVENPORT, Mary
PORTER, Jean
PORTER, Paul
DORN, Roy
TAYLOR, Heath
TAYLOR, Lisa
BRADBURN, David
BRADBURN, Deb

WALDEN, Kori

Record Count: 23

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

01/29/2006

01/29/2006

02/05/2006

02/05/2006

02/19/2006

02/19/2006

03/26/2006

04/09/2006

04/09/2006

04/09/2006

07/23/2006

07/23/2006

07/23/2006

07/23/2006

08/20/2006

08/20/2006

08/20/2006

10/08/2006

11/05/2006

11/05/2006

11/12/2006

11/12/2006

11/12/2006



