05/09/2007 09:09 PM Page: 1

TRIPP, Janet	Joined	01/29/2006
TRIPP, Ross	Joined	01/29/2006
EDWARDS, Peggy	Joined	02/05/2006
JENKINS, Kay	Joined	02/05/2006
MITCHELL, Jan	Joined	02/19/2006
MITCHELL, Tom	Joined	02/19/2006
BEAN, Cynthia	Joined	03/26/2006
AMOSS, Dan	Joined	04/09/2006
AMOSS, Deryl	Joined	04/09/2006
BEAN, B.T.	Joined	04/09/2006
DICKINSON, Joan	Joined	07/23/2006
DICKINSON, John	Joined	07/23/2006
HELLER, Marge	Joined	07/23/2006
HELLER, Ralph	Joined	07/23/2006
DAVENPORT, Mary	Joined	08/20/2006
PORTER, Jean	Joined	08/20/2006
PORTER, Paul	Joined	08/20/2006
DORN, Roy	Joined	10/08/2006
TAYLOR, Heath	Joined	11/05/2006
TAYLOR, Lisa	Joined	11/05/2006
BRADBURN, David	Joined	11/12/2006
BRADBURN, Deb	Joined	11/12/2006
WALDEN, Kori	Joined	11/12/2006

Record Count: 23